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60 m F7

Namn

Meja Danielsson
Alicia Ahlberg
Evelina Rahm
Meja Jarnedal
Julia Gronlund
Irada Suebma
Milla Gustafsson
Matilda Edholm

60 m P7

Namn

Elis Bystréom
Viktor Baldesj6
Harry Jarnedal
Sebastian Zapata
Gabriel Lindh
Oliver Lindh

60m F9

Namn

Elsa Krantz
Novali Gustafsson
Moa Tell

Alma Malmstrale
Alice Berntsson
Anna Andersson
Nellie Gustafsson
Linnea Wallof
Nellie Hansson

60 m P9

Namn

Noel Johansson
Loke Galbas
Jude Saifo

Simon Lindback Ekelof

Max Tell
Esse Karlsson
Carl Ost

Klubb

Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sodra FFlI
Dals Sddra FFlI
Dals Sodra FFI

Klubb

Dals Sdodra FFI
Féargelanda IF
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI

Klubb
Bohus IF
Brattas CK
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI
Féargelanda IF
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI

Klubb

Halle IF
Féargelanda IF
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI

Klass
F7
F7
F7
F7
F7
F7
F7
F7

Klass
P7
P7
P7
P7
P7
P7

Klass
F9
F9
F9
F9
F9
F9
F9
F9
F9

Klass
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9

Tid
12,72
12,86
13,27
13,69
13,81
15,32
15,47
DNS

Tid
12,77
13,38
13,82
15,66
15,83
17,50

Tid
10,78
11,80
12,06
12,27
12,83
15,00
15,64
DNS

DNS

Tid
9,96

10,71
11,44
11,78
11,90
13,06
DNS

2018-06-03

Vind
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Vind
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Vind
0,0
0,0
-0,1
-0,1
0,0
-0,1
-0,1

Vind
-0,1
0,0
0,0
-0,1
-0,1
-0,1
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60 m F11
Namn

Thelma Gustafsson

Amanda Grénlund
Filippa Axelsson
Emma Fallth
Ebba Karlsson
Julia Edholm
Elina Malmstrale
Linnea Jansson
Freja Bratt

Ida Ost

Nova Segera
Isabelle Lindh

60 m P11

Namn

Gustav HO0k
Olle H66k

John Danelsson
Hugo Andersson

60 m F13

Namn

Signe Westerlind
Linnea Hallsten
Johanna H66k
Moa Backstrom
Emma Krantz

60 m P13
Namn

Andreas Nilsson
Karl Westerlind
Kasper Lofgren
Emil Johansson

Klubb

Brattds CK
Dals Sodra FFI
Saffle FIK
Fargelanda IF
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Fargelanda IF
Dals Sodra FFI

Klubb

Saffle FIK
Saffle FIK
Saffle FIK
Dals Sodra FFI

Klubb

Saffle FIK
Dals Sdodra FFI
Saffle FIK
Saffle FIK
Bohus IF

Klubb

Dals Sddra FFI
Saffle FIK
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sddra FFlI

Klass
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11

Klass
P11
P11
P11
P11

Klass
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13

Klass
P13
P13
P13
P13

Tid
9,76

10,07
10,12
10,41
10,44
11,20
11,25
11,32
11,52
11,61
11,68
12,61

Tid
9,82

10,27
11,04
13,99

Tid
9,63
9,84
10,05
10,76
10,94

Tid

10,11
10,22
10,84
11,10

2018-06-03

Vind
0,0
0,1
0,0
0,1
0,1
0,0
0,1
0,0
0,1
0,1
0,0
0,0

Vind
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Vind
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Vind
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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Kula F7
1lkg
Namn

00O NO Ol WN P

Plats

Alicia Ahlberg
Meja Danielsson
Irada Suebma
Julia Gronlund
Milla Gustafsson
Meja Jarnedal
Evelina Rahm
Matilda Edholm

Kula P7
1lkg
Namn

ga b~ WN B

Plats

Elis Bystrom
Harry Jarnedal
Sebastian Zapata
Oliver Lindh
Gabiriel Lindh

Kula P9
2kg
Namn

~NOoO Ok~ WDN PR

Plats

Moa Tell

Elsa Krantz

Alma Malmstréle
Nellie Gustafsson
Linnea Wallof
Anna Andersson
Alice Berntsson
Nellie Hansson

Kula P9
2kg
Namn

o0k, WN PR

Noel Johansson
Jude Saifo

Max Tell

Esse Karlsson
Simon Ekel6f
Loke Galbas
Carl Ost

Klubb

Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFlI
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFlI
Dals Sdodra FFI

Klubb

Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI

Klubb

Dals Sodra FFI
Bohus IF

Dals Sddra FFlI
Dals Sddra FFlI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Fargelanda IF
Dals Sddra FFI

Klubb

Halle IF

Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI
Fargelanda IF
Dals Sodra FFI

2018-06-03

Klass Stotl Stot2 Stot3 Stot4 Basta
F7 298 326 3,04 505 5,05
F7 337 3,06 352 304 3,52
F7 2,47 2,7 2,98 3,44 3,44
F7 3,4 3,18 2,01 244 3,40
F7 287 298 284 3,07 3,07
F7 232 259 304 271 3,04
F7 1,65 2,16 2,41 2,87 2,87
F7 225 222 227 - 2,27
Klass Stotl Stét2 Stét3 Stdét4 Basta
P7 447 4,13 4,02 353 4,47
P7 3,2 284 336 258 3,36
P7 2,4 202 211 266 2,66
P7 225 153 201 169 2,25
P7 191 191 167 221 2721
Klass Stotl Stot2 Stot3 Stot4 Basta
F9 3,83 4,03 4,00 399 4,03
F9 347 345 3,85 359 3,85
F9 3,70 352 292 341 3,70
F9 326 355 262 3,11 3,55
F9 252 261 3,10 257 3,10
F9 242 257 269 230 2,69
F9 1,64 214 240 2,29 2,40
F9 DNS
Klass Stotl Stot2 Stoét3 Stot4 Basta
P9 560 563 566 5,67 5,67
P9 461 430 496 5,07 5,07
P9 493 422 400 4,06 4,93
P9 404 3,69 341 382 4,04
P9 396 367 360 3,80 3,9
P9 386 359 3,20 3,40 3,86
P9 DNS
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Kula F11
2kg
Namn
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Plats

Filippa Axelsson
Freja Bratt

Elina Malmstrale
Emma Fallth
Amanda Gronlund
Alicia Behrendtz
Linnea Jansson
Julia Edholm
Isabelle Lindh
Nova Segera
Ida Ost

Kula P11
2kg
Namn

A WN

Plats

Gustav HO0k
Olle H66k

John Danelsson
Hugo Andersson

Kula F13
2kg
Namn

~NOoO Ok~ WDN PR

Plats

Klara Berntson
Tove Martinelle
Linnea Hallsten
Inger Ost

Signe Westerlind
Johanna H66k
Moa Backstrom

Kula P13
3kg
Namn

A WN

Plats

Andreas Nilsson
Kasper Lofgren
Karl Westerlind
Emil Johansson

Kula F14
3kg
Namn

Matilda Axelsson

Klubb

Saffle FIK
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Fargelanda IF
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFlI
Fargelanda IF
Dals Sodra FFI

Klubb

Saffle FIK
Saffle FIK
Saffle FIK
Dals Sddra FFlI

Klubb

Brattds CK
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFlI
Siaffle FIK
Siaffle FIK
Siaffle FIK

Klubb

Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFlI
Saffle FIK
Dals Sodra FFI

Klubb
Saffle FIK

2018-06-03

Klass Stotl Stét2 Stot3 Stot4 Basta
F11 635 652 6,22 652 6,52
F11 59 548 584 509 5,95
F11 525 545 574 530 5,74
F11 555 - 556 5,06 5,56
F11 528 483 503 500 5,28
F11 454 432 467 493 4,93
F11 440 429 429 4,13 4,40
F11 439 - 366 4,11 4,39
F11 4,22 4,12 4,21 4,27 4,27
F11 3,70 401 385 - 4,01
F11 324 355 3,15 3,56 3,56
Klass Stotl Stét2 Stot3 Stot4 Basta
P11 497 4,88 - 5,68 5,68
P11 523 563 549 546 5,63
P11 - 535 5,00 523 535
P11 357 380 353 379 3,80
Klass Stotl Stét2 Stét3 Stét4 Basta
F13 11,21 11,83 11,08 - 11,83
F13 - 9,74 991 10,98 10,98
F13 839 756 799 - 8,39
F13 787 755 607 763 7,87
F13 6,56 659 696 6,17 6,96
F13 6,13 634 605 6,05 6,34
F13 6,21 6,09 523 543 6,21
Klass Stotl Stét2 Stot3 Stot4 Basta
P13 737 747 720 7,49 7,49
P13 6,09 626 601 6,02 6,26
P13 501 456 487 470 5,01
P13 4,11 4,00 4,00 431 431
Klass Stotl Stét2 Stot3 Stot4 Basta
F14 732 692 - 593 7,32



Frendevispelen 2018 2018-06-03
Kula P14
4kg
Plats Namn Klubb Klass Stotl Stét2 Stét3 Stdét4 Basta
1 Oliver Sonnerup Brattds CK P14 10,87 10,28 10,97 11,26 11,26
2 Tobias Nilsson Dals Sodra FFI P14 7,52 7,32 - - 7,52
Kula Oppen klass
3kg
Plats Namn Klubb Klass Stotl Stot2 Stot3 Stét4 Basta
1 Johanna Hallsten Dals Sodra FFI Oppen 10,80 10,38 10,23 10,11 10,80
Hojd F7
Plats Namn Klubb Klass Hoéjd
1 Meja Danielsson Dals Sodra FFI  F7 73
2 Alicia Ahlberg Dals Sodra FFI  F7 73
Milla Gustafsson Dals Sddra FFI  F7 -
Meja Jarnedal Dals Soédra FFI  F7
Julia Gronlund Dals Sodra FFI  F7 -
Evelina Rahm Dals Sodra FFI  F7 -
Irada Suebema Dals Sodra FFI  F7 -
Hojd P7
Plats Namn Klubb Klass Hoéjd
1 Viktor Baldesjo Fargelanda IF pP7 78
2 Elis Bystrom Dals Sédra FFI  P7 73
Gabriel Lindh Dals Sodra FFI  P7 -
Oliver Lindh Dals Sddra FFI  P7 -
Sebastian Zapata Dals Sodra FFI  P7 -
Hojd F9
Plats Namn Klubb Klass Hoid
1 Ellen Berntsson Brattas CK F9 100
2 Elsa Krantz Bohus IF F9 95
3 Moa Tell Dals Sodra FFI  F9 90
4 Alma Malmstrale Dals Sodra FFI  F9 85
5 Novali Gustafsson Brattds CK F9 85
6 Alice Berntsson Fargelanda IF F9 75
7 Anna Andersson Dals Sodra FFI  F9 73
8 Nellie Gustafsson Dals Sddra FFI  F9 -
Nellie Hansson Dals Sodra FFI  F9 DNS
Hojd P9
Plats Namn Klubb Klass Hoid
1 Simon Lindback Ekeléf  Dals Sddra FFI P9 90
2 Loke Galbas Fargelanda IF P9 90
3 Jude Saifo Dals Sodra FFI P9 90
4 Max Tell Dals Sodra FFI P9 80
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Plats

Esse Karlsson
Carl Ost

Hojd F11
Namn
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Thelma Gustafsson
Filippa Axelsson
Amanda Gronlund
Emma Fallth

Julia Edholm
Nova Segera
Linnea Jansson
Ida Ost

Ebba Karlsson
Elina Malmstrale
Isabelle Lindh
Freja Bratt

Hojd P11
Namn

Gustav Ho6k
Olle H66k

John Danelsson
Hugo Andersson

Hojd F13
Namn

Linnea Hallsten
Signe Westerlind
Emma Krantz
Johanna HA6k
Moa Backstrom

Hojd P13
Namn

Kasper Lofgren
Karl Westerlind
Emil johansson

Langd F7
Namn

Alicia Ahlberg
Meja Danielsson
Meja Jarnedal
Evelina Rahm
Julia Grénlund
Milla Gustafsson

Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI

Klubb

Brattds CK
Saffle FIK
Dals Sdodra FFI
Fargelanda IF
Dals Sdodra FFI
Fargelanda IF
Dals Sddra FFlI
Dals Sddra FFlI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI

Klubb
Saffle
Saffle
Saffle

FIK
FIK
FIK

Dals Sodra FFI

Klubb

Dals Sdodra FFI
Siffle FIK
Bohus IF
Saffle FIK
Saffle FIK

Klubb

Dals Sddra FFlI
Saffle FIK
Dals Sdodra FFI

Klubb

Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFlI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFlI
Dals Sddra FFlI

2018-06-03

P9 -

P9 DNS

Klass  Hojd

F11 120

F11 115

F11 110

F11 110

F11 105

F11 100

F11 100

F11 100

F11 100

F11 95

F11 85

F11 85

Klass  Hojd

P11 115

P11 105

P11 105

P11 90

Klass  Hojd

F13 138

F13 120

F13 120

F13 115

F13 95

Klass  Hojd

P13 120

P13 110

P13 105

Klass Hoppl Hopp2 Hopp3 Hopp4 Langst
F7 2,22 2,33 2,36 2,38 2,38
F7 2,36 2,16 2,25 1,88 2,36
F7 2,28 2,26 - 1,68 2,28
F7 1,47 1,97 1,70 2,09 2,09
F7 1,88 1,70 1,76 1,72 1,88
F7 1,63 1,66 1,73 1,58 1,73
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Irada Suebma
Matilda Edholm

Langd P7

Namn

Viktor Baldesjo
Elis Bystrom
Sebastian Zapata
Oliver Lindh
Gabriel Lindh
Harry Jarnedal

Langd F9

Namn

Ellen Berntsson
Elsa Krantz
Novali Gustafsson
Alma Malmstréle
Moa Tell

Nellie Gustafsson
Alice Berntsson
Anna Andersson
Linnea Wallof
Nellie Hansson

Langd P9
Namn
Noel Johansson

Simon Lindb&ck Ekelof

Loke Galbas
Jude Saifo
Max Tell

Esse Karlsson
Carl Ost

Langd F11
Namn

Filippa Axelsson
Alicia Behrendtz
Emma Fallth
Ebba Karlsson
Amanda Gronlund
Nova Segera
Elina Malmstrale
Linnea Jansson
Julia Edholm
Freja Bratt

Ida Ost

Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI

Klubb
Fargelanda IF
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI

Klubb

Brattds CK
Bohus IF
Brattds CK
Dals Sddra FFlI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sddra FFlI
Fargelanda IF
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFlI

Klubb

Halle IF

Dals Sddra FFI
Fargelanda IF
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI

Klubb

Saffle FIK
Dals Sddra FFlI
Fargelanda IF
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Fargelanda IF
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI

2018-06-03
F7 1,43 1,36 1,40 1,53 1,53
F7 - 1,05 1,24 1,39 1,39
Klass Hoppl Hopp2 Hopp3 Hopp4 Léngst
P7 2,32 2,47 2,45 2,17 2,47
P7 2,09 1,98 2,14 2,07 2,14
P7 1,88 2,01 1,86 1,90 2,01
P7 1,76 1,50 1,66 1,78 1,78
P7 1,75 1,37 - 1,44 1,75
P7 1,73 1,68 1,71 - 1,73
Klass Hoppl Hopp2 Hopp3 Hopp4 Langst
F9 3,39 3,46 3,35 3,28 3,46
F9 2,66 2,68 2,75 2,89 2,89
F9 2,18 2,34 2,26 2,59 2,59
F9 2,55 2,54 2,20 2,35 2,55
F9 2,52 2,46 2,41 2,40 2,52
F9 2,03 2,09 2,05 1,98 2,09
F9 2,04 2,01 1,95 1,74 2,04
F9 1,72 1,95 - 1,67 1,95
F9 1,73 1,15 1,57 1,62 1,73
F9 DNS
Klass Hoppl Hopp2 Hopp3 Hopp4 Langst
P9 3,28 3,23 3,44 3,53 3,53
P9 2,80 2,84 2,78 2,85 2,85
P9 2,80 - - - 2,80
P9 1,15 2,66 2,74 2,69 2,74
P9 2,53 2,48 2,61 2,56 2,61
P9 2,41 2,10 2,38 2,53 2,53
P9 DNS
Klass Hoppl Hopp2 Hopp3 Hopp4 Langst
F11 3,32 3,51 2,61 3,37 3,51
F11 3,17 3,15 3,27 3,22 3,27
F11 3,02 3,19 3,07 3,22 3,22
F11 2,87 3,12 3,12 3,06 3,12
F11 2,85 2,78 2,82 2,97 2,97
F11 2,72 2,82 2,90 2,83 2,90
F11 2,52 2,79 2,72 2,66 2,79
F11 2,58 2,68 2,50 2,74 2,74
Fl11 2,37 2,44 2,65 2,38 2,65
F11 2,45 2,63 2,47 2,33 2,63
F11 1,93 2,54 2,11 2,04 2,54
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Plats

N -

Plats

Isabelle Lindh
Thelma Gustafsson

Langd P11
Namn

Gustav Ho6k
Olle H66k

John Danelsson
Hugo Andersson

Langd F13
Namn

Linnea Hallsten
Signe Westerlind
Johanna HB6k
Emma Krantz
Moa Backstrom
Inger Ost

Klara Berntson
Tove Matrtinelle

Langd P 13
Namn

Andreas Nilsson
Karl Westerlind
Kasper Lofgren
Emil johansson

Langd P 14

Namn
Tobias Nilsson
Oliver Sonnerup

Boll F7
150 gr
Namn

coO~NOOUTLA~ WNEBE

Alicia Ahlberg
Meja Danielsson
Meja Jarnedal
Milla Gustafsson
Julia Grénlund
Irada Suebma
Evelina Rahm
Matilda Edholm

Dals Sodra FFI
Brattds CK

Klubb
Saffle
Saffle FIK
Saffle FIK
Dals Sddra FFlI

FIK

Klubb

Dals Sddra FFlI
Saffle FIK
Saffle FIK
Bohus IF
Siaffle FIK
Dals Sddra FFlI
Brattas CK
Dals Sddra FFlI

Klubb

Dals Sddra FFI
Saffle FIK
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI

Klubb
Dals Sodra FFI
Brattds CK

Klubb

Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFlI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI

2018-06-03
F11 2,30 2,21 - 2,31 2,31
F11 DNS
Klass Hoppl Hopp2 Hopp3 Hopp4 Léngst
P11 3,74 3,78 3,78 3,84 3,84
P11 3,11 3,34 3,23 2,96 3,34
P11 3,10 3,05 2,84 3,02 3,10
P11 2,20 2,23 2,18 2,23 2,23
Klass Hoppl Hopp2 Hopp3 Hopp4 Langst
F13 3,89 3,75 3,66 3,71 3,89
F13 3,88 3,34 3,87 3,65 3,88
F13 3,43 3,41 3,26 2,2 3,43
F13 3,33 3,37 3,2 3,07 3,37
F13 2,35 2,46 2,49 2,42 2,49
F13 DNS
F13 DNS
F13 DNS
Klass Hoppl Hopp2 Hopp3 Hopp4 Léngst
P13 3,43 3,58 3,41 3,32 3,58
P13 3,12 2,62 3,33 3,13 3,33
P13 3,08 3,14 3,20 3,13 3,20
P13 3,12 2,62 3,33 3,13 2,87
Klass Hoppl Hopp2 Hopp3 Hopp4 Langst
P14 4,68 4,70 4,62 - 4,62
P14 DNS
Klass Langd
F7 10,16
F7 9,88
F7 7,92
F7 5,72
F7 5,58
F7 5,12
F7 4,74
F7 2,94
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Plats

Boll P7
150 gr
Namn

ga b~ wWwN PR

Plats

Elis Bystrém
Harry Jarnedal
Oliver Lindh
Sebastian Zapata
Gabriel Lindh

Boll F9
150 gr
Namn

~NOoO Ol A~ WN P

Plats

Nellie Gustafsson
Moa Tell

Elsa Krantz
Linnea Wallof
Anna Andersson
Alma Malmstréle
Alice Berntsson
Nellie Hansson

Boll P9
150 gr
Namn

o b

Plats

Noel Johansson
Jude Saifo

Simon Lindback
Ekelof
Max Tell

Loke Galbas
Esse Karlsson
Carl Ost

Boll F11
300 gr
Namn

ONO UL WNPE

Emma Fallth
Thelma Gustafsson
Filippa Axelsson
Freja Bratt

Linnea Jansson
Elina Malmstrale
Isabelle Lindh

Julia Edholm
Amanda Gronlund
Alicia Behrendtz

Klubb

Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sddra FFlI

Klubb

Dals Sddra FFlI
Dals Sddra FFlI
Bohus IF

Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sddra FFlI
Dals Sddra FFI
Fargelanda IF
Dals Sddra FFlI

Klubb

Halle IF

Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI

Dals Sodra FFI
Fargelanda IF

Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI

Klubb
Féargelanda IF
Brattas CK
Siéffle FIK
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sdodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sddra FFlI

2018-06-03

Klass Langd
P7 10,00
P7 9,07
P7 6,87
P7 5,47
P7 3,48
Klass Langd
F9 12,24
F9 11,79
F9 10,45
F9 8,48
F9 8,1

F9 7,67
F9 6,76
F9 DNS
Klass Langd
P9 27,73
P9 24,78
P9 22,68
P9 22,32
P9 18,32
P9 16,03
P9 DNS
Klass Langd
Fi11 22,56
F11 22,49
F11 19,50
F11 15,45
F11 14,36
F11 13,54
Fi11 12,95
Fi11 9,06
F11 DNS
F11 DNS



Frendevispelen 2018 2018-06-03
Boll P11
300 gr
Plats Namn Klubb Klass Langd
1 Gustav Ho6k Siaffle FIK P11 25,66
2 Olle H66k Siaffle FIK P11 17,73
3 John Danelsson Saffle FIK P11 15,53
4 Hugo Andersson Dals Sodra FFI P11 11,83
Spjut F13
400 gr
Plats Namn Klubb Klass Langd
1 Klara Berntson Brattds CK F13 23,34
2 Linnea Hallsten Dals Sodra FFI  F13 18,37
3 Tove Martinelle Dals Sodra FFI  F13 13,79
4 Emma Krantz Bohus IF F13 12,70
5 Signe Westerlind Saffle FIK F13 12,70
6 Inger Ost Dals So6dra FFI  F13 11,95
7 Moa Backstrom Saffle FIK F13 11,47
8 Johanna HA6k Siaffle FIK F13 8,92
Spjut P13
400 gr
Plats Namn Klubb Klass Langd
1 Kasper Lofgren Dals Sédra FFI P13 21,59
2 Andreas Nilsson Dals Sodra FFI P13 18,66
3 Emil Johansson Dals Sodra FFI P13 17,16
4 Karl Westerlind Saffle FIK P13 9,26
13 Spjut P14
600 gr
Plats Namn Klubb Klass Langd
1 Tobias Nilsson Dals Sodra FFI P14 31,00
Diskus
Namn Klubb Klass Kastl Kast2 Kast3 Kast4 Langd Diskus
Klara Berntsson Brattas CK Oppen 28,48 - - - 28,48 0,6kg
Tove Martinelle Dals Sodra FFI ~ Oppen - 20,42 1968 17,59 20,42 0,6kg
Kasper Lofgren Dals Sodra FFI  Oppen 16,40 18,01 1955 - 19,55 0,6kg
Linnea Hallsten Dals Sodra FFI  Oppen 17,88 17,23 15,67 15,67 17,88 0,6kg
Oliver Sonnerup Brattds CK Oppen - 32,97 30,84 - 32,97 1,0kg
Erik Dahlqgvist IK Orient Oppen - - - - 0,00 2,0kg
Per Kaberg IK Orient Oppen - - 36,23 36,78 36,78 2,0kg
Emma Krantz Bohus IF Oppen DNS



Frendevispelen 2018

Slagga

Namn

Klara Berntsson
Tove Martinelle
Emma Krantz
Linnea Hallsten
Inger Ost
Johanna Hallsten
Kasper Lofgren
Per Kaberg
Per-Joan Lorentzon
Erik Dahlgvist

Klubb

Brattds CK
Dals Sddra FFI
Bohus IF

Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
Dals Sddra FFI
IK Orient

IK Orient

IK Orient

2018-06-03
Klass Kastl Kast2 Kast3 Kast4 Langd Slagga
Oppen 26,47 25,11 26,18 - 26,47  2,0kg
Oppen - - 20,22 - 20,22  2,0kg
Oppen 18,82 19,88 - - 19,88 2,0kg
Oppen - 12,53 13,27 1291 13,27 2,0kg
Oppen 10,8 - 12,72 - 12,72  2,0kg
Oppen - - 27,10 - 27,10  3,0kg
Oppen - 11,25 13,08 12,24 13,08 3,0kg
Oppen 39,00 41,32 40,22 40,82 41,32 7,26kg
Oppen 32,88 - 35,41 - 35,41 7,26kg
Oppen 33,83 - 31,22 33,14 33,83 7,26kg



